
f l o o R P l a n s
1  B e d  R o o m



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S

     

 Floor      14 - 24                 Unit 05   

 Floor      26 - 48                 Unit 04

 Floor      49 - 54                 Unit 03

1 Bedroom
Type A 

BEDROOM 
3.80m X 3.44m

LIVING / DINING / KITCHEN
5.56m X 4.37 m

WALK IN 
WARDROBE

2.24m X 1.99m

BALCONY
1.50m X 10.87m

02

0704

03

05
1A

01

08

FLOOR 14 - 24

0910

06

POWDER 

ROOM

2.24m 

X 1.98m

FLOOR  49-54 

01

02

03
1A

04

05

06

FLOOR 26 - 48

0102

03

04
1A

05

06

0708

BATHROOM

2.90m X 2.05m

N

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

       14-19                            20-24                        26-30                        31-41                            43-48                           49-54                       

MARINA VIEW



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S

1 Bedroom
Type B & C 

BEDROOM
5.50m X 3.10m

BATHROOM
3.10m X 1.90m

LIVING / DINING 
5.80m X 3.10mPOWDER 

ROOM
1.80m X 1.30m

BALCONY
4.50m X 1.50m

02

07
1C

04
1B

03

05 06

01

08

0910

KITCHEN
2.00mX 2.30m

HALLWAY
2.50mX 3.80m

      Floor      14 - 24       Unit 04  & 07 

              

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           14-19                               20-24                 

N

MARINA VIEW



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S

1 Bedroom
Type D & E

POWDER 
ROOM

2.60m X 2.45m

LIVING / DINING / HALLWAY
8.30m X 3.40m

BATHROOM
3.00m X 3.20m

BEDROOM
3.60m X 3.8m

BALCONY
1.48m X 7.35m

02

0704

03
1D

05 06

01

08
1E

0910

KITCHEN

2.20m X 1.90m

      Floor      14 - 24        Unit 03 & 08  

               

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           14-19                               20-24                 

N

MARINA VIEW



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

1 Bedroom
Type F & G

POWDER

 ROOM

1.80m X 1.20m

LIVING 
4.10m X 3.50m

BATHROOM
3.40m X 2.10m

BEDROOM
3.80m X 4.30m

BALCONY
7.40m X 2.50m

02
1F

09
1G

04

03

05 06

01 10

DINING / KITCHEN
3.90m X 2.80m

HALLWAY
3.30m X 1.70m

07

08

    Floor      14 - 24        Unit 02 & 09 

               

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           14-19                               20-24                 

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



f l o o R P l a n s
2  B e d  R o o m



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

BEDROOM 1
2.95m X 3.61m

BATHROOM
4.18m X 2.04m

LIVING / DINING 
4.02m X 5.59m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

4.18m X 2.66m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.22m X 4.81m

BALCONY
10.86m X 1.49m

KITCHEN
3.31m X 1.80m

2 Bedroom
Type A 

FLOOR 14 - 24

FLOOR 26 - 48

0102

03

04
05 06

2A 07

08

0910

0102

03

04 05
2A

06

0708

     

 Floor      14 - 24                 Unit 06

 Floor      26 - 48                 Unit 05

 Floor      49 - 54                 Unit 04

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

        14-19                     

             

       20-24                 

          

          

        26-30                        31-41                           43-48                     

FLOOR  49-54 

01

02

03 04
2A

05

06

        49-54           

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S

2 Bedroom
Type B & C

BEDROOM 1
4.50m X 3.20m

MASTER BATHROOM
3.40m X 2.00m

LIVING / DINING 
4.70m  X 4.25m

BATHROOM
2.60m X 2.20m

MASTER BEDROOM
5.80m X 3.60m 

BALCONY
3.10m X 1.50m

02 07

04

03
2B

05

06
2C

01 08BALCONY
4.60m X 1.50m

KITCHEN

2.60m  

X 2.10m

HALLWAY
6.40m  X 1.10m

      Floor      26-48          Unit 03 & 06

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           26-30                              31-41                           43-48                 

N

MARINA VIEW



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

2 Bedroom
Type D & E

BEDROOM 1
3.65m X 3.67m

BATHROOM
2.60m X 2.45m

LIVING / DINING / KITCHEN
4.30m X 10.29m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.00m X 3.20m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.60m X 3.80m

BALCONY
1.48m X 7.35m

02
2D

07
2E

04

03

05

06

01 08

      Floor      26 - 48        Unit 02 & 07

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           26-30                           31-41                         43-48               

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

2 Bedroom
Type F

BALCONY
18.40m X 4.10m

POWDER 

ROOM

2.10m 

X 1.10m

HALLWAY

4.00m 

X 1.35m

01
2F

02

HALLWAY
9.20m X 1.45m

LIVING / DINING
5.10m X 3.50m

KITCHEN

3.10m 

X 2.30m
OFFICE

3.50m X 2.40m
MASTER BEDROOM

3.90m X 3.15m

HALLWAY 
3.10m X 1.45m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.60m X 3.00m

W.I.C / HALLWAY
5.00m X 1.70m

BEDROOM 1 
4.50m X 3.85m

03
04

05

06

BATHROOM

4.00m 

X 1.80m

      Floor      2                           Unit 01

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

               2                

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

2 Bedroom
Type G

BALCONY
18.40m X 4.10m

BATHROOM

4.00m 

X 1.80m

POWDER 

ROOM

2.10m 

X 1.10m

HALLWAY

4.00m 

X 1.35m

HALLWAY
9.20m X 1.45m

LIVING / DIINING
5.10m X 3.50m

KITCHEN

3.10m 

X 2.30m

OFFICE
3.50m X 2.40m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.90m X 3.15m

HALLWAY 
3.10m X 1.45m

MASTER
 BATHROOM

3.60m X 3.00m

W.I.C / HALLWAY
5.00m X 1.70m

BEDROOM 1
4.50m X 3.85m

      Floor      2                           Unit 02

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

               2                

01 02
2G 03

04
05

06

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

BEDROOM 1
4.45m X 5.50m

BALCONY
13.00m X 2.00m

KITCHEN
2.60m X 2.40m

BATHROOM
2.40m X 2.10m

LIVING / DINING /HALLWAY
7.70m X 3.80m

FOYER / 
LAUNDRY

2.50m X 2.10m

POWDER

 ROOM

2.10m 

X 1.50m

MASTER BEDROOM 
4.50m X 3.60m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.20m X 2.20m

2 Bedroom
Type H

      Floor      2                           Unit 03

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

               2                

01 02
03
2H 04

05

06

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

MASTER BEDROOM
5.00m X 4.60m

BALCONY
17.10m X 2.00m

KITCHEN
3.15m X 2.30m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

2.90m X 2.00m

LIVING / DINING / HALLWAY
6.90m X 4.10m

FOYER / LAUNDRY
2.55m X 2.10m

POWDER 

ROOM

2.00m 

X 1.50m

BEDROOM 1
4.50m X 4.40m

BATHROOM
3.10m X 2.40m

2 Bedroom
Type I

 Floor      2-5                        Unit 04

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             2-5               

01 02
03

04
2I 05

06

FLOOR 2

01 02
03

04
2I 05

06

FLOOR 3-5

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

2 Bedroom
Type J

POWDER 

ROOM

2.10m 

X 1.10m

HALLWAY

4.00m 

X 1.35m

BATHROOM

4.00m 

X 1.80m

HALLWAY 
3.10m X 1.45m

BEDROOM 1
4.50m X 3.85m

KITCHEN

3.10m 

X 2.30m

LIVING / DIINING
5.10m X 3.50m

HALLWAY
9.20m X 1.45m

OFFICE
3.50m X 2.40m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.90m X 3.15m

W.I.C / HALLWAY
5.00m X 1.70m

MASTER
 BATHROOM

3.60m X 3.00m

BALCONY
19.15m X 1.89m

      Floor      3-5                        Unit 01

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             3-5               

01
2J

02
03

04
05

06

FLOOR 3-5

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever

2 Bedroom
Type K

01 02
2K 03

04
05

06

BEDROOM 1 
4.50m X 3.85m

HALLWAY 
3.10m X 1.45m

BATHROOM

4.00m 

X 1.80m

POWDER 

ROOM

2.10m 

X 1.10m

HALLWAY

4.00m 

X 1.35m

KITCHEN

3.10m 

X 2.30m

LIVING / DINING
5.10m X 3.50m

HALLWAY
9.20m X 1.45m

OFFICE
3.50m X 2.40m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.90m X 3.15m

W.I.C / HALLWAY
5.00m X 1.70m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.60m X 3.00m

BALCONY
21.00m X 1.90m

      Floor      3-5                        Unit 02

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             3-5               

MARINA VIEW

N
D U B A I  M A R I N A

R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

BEDROOM 1
4.45m X 5.50m

BALCONY
13.00m X 2.00m

KITCHEN
2.60m X 2.40m

BATHROOM
2.40m X 2.10m

LIVING / DINING /HALLWAY
7.70m X 3.80m

FOYER / 
LAUNDRY

2.50m X 2.10m

POWDER
 ROOM
2.10m 

X 1.50m

MASTER BEDROOM 
4.50m X 3.60m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.20m X 2.20m

2 Bedroom
Type L

01 02
03
2L 04

05

06

      Floor      3-5                        Unit 03

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             3-5               

MARINA VIEW

N
D U B A I  M A R I N A

R E S I D E N C E S



f l o o R P l a n s
3  B e d  R o o m



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

BEDROOM 1
3.66m X 3.35m

POWDER

 ROOM

1.80m X1.80m

BATHROOM
3.07m X 2.10m

MASTER BEDROOM
4.35m X 3.50m

BALCONY
9.40m X 1.50m

BATHROOM
2.95m X 2.20m

BEDROOM 2
3.66m X 3.25m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.66m X 2.35m

LIVING 
4.20m X 3.80m

KITCHEN / DINING
2.70m X 2.35m

W.I.C
2.05m X 1.70m

HALLWAY
6.50m X 1.10m

FOYER / 

HALLWAY

6.90m X 1.80m

W.I.C./ 
HALLWAY 

3.76m X 2.40m

02

0704

03

05

01
3A

08

FLOOR 14 - 19

0910
3B

06

3 Bedroom
Type A & B

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           14-19               

      Floor       14-19         Unit 01 & 10

                                                   

              

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



MASTER 
BEDROOM

3.35m X 3.97m

BALCONY
9.36m X 1.49m

W.I.C.
2.05m 

X 1.70m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

2.23m X 2.95m

BATHROOM
3.08m X 2.20m

BEDROOM 1
3.25m X 4.06m

LIVING / DINING
5.00m X 7.52m

POWDER

 ROOM

1.81m X 1.80m

KITCHEN
2.67m X 2.35m

BEDROOM 2
4.33m X 3.75m

BATHROOM

2.35m X 3.66m

W.I.C. 

1.62m 

X 2.44m

3 Bedroom
Type C & D

02

03

04
05

06

01
3C

07

08

0910
3D

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

           20-24                           26-30                     31-41            

FLOOR 49-54

01
3C

06
3D

02

03 04

05

          49-54                      42-48            

01
3C

02
3D

FLOOR 42

01
3C

02

04 05

07

03

08
3D

FLOOR 43-48

01
3C

02

04 05
06

0708
3D

03

FLOOR 20-24

FLOOR 26-41

 
 Floor                 20-24                   Unit 01 & 10  
 Floor                 26-48                   Unit 01 & 08

 Floor                 42                         Unit 01 & 02

 Floor                 43-45                   Unit 01 & 08

 Floor                 49-54                   Unit 01 & 06

06

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S

developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

MASTER 
BEDROOM

4.25m X 4.20m

BALCONY
17.00m X 2.00m

W.I.C.
2.60m X 1.70m

MASTER 
BATHROOM

3.20m X 2.30m
BATHROOM

3.20m X 1.90m

LAUNDRY
2.14m X 1.95m

BEDROOM 1
3.95m X 4.20m

LIVING / DINING
7.50m X 3.90m

HALLWAY
4.00m X 1.26m

FOYER
3.08m X 2.30m

POWDER

 ROOM

1.90m X 1.40m
KITCHEN

3.50m X 2.30m

BEDROOM 2
3.90m X 4.30m

BATHROOM

3.20m X 1.90m

W.I.C. 

2.70m 

X 1.90m

3 Bedroom
Type E

DUBAI MARINA

01 02
03

04
05
3E

06

FLOOR 2

01 02
03

04
05
3E

06

FLOOR 3-5

      Floor      2-5                        Unit 05

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             2-5               

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

FOYER / 

HALLWAY

3.80m X 1.10m

BALCONY
14.60m X 2.00m

KITCHEN
2.50m X 2.50m

POWDER 

ROOM

2.20m 

X 1.00m

LIVING /  DINING
6.00m X 6.00m

HALLWAY
4.70m X 1.10m

BEDROOM 1
4.50m X 4.10m

MASTER 

BATHROOM

2.80m X 1.95m

MASTER BEDROOM
3.75m X 4.00m

BEDROOM 2
5.20m X 3.00m

LAUNDRY

1.25m 

X 1.15m

BATHROOM

2.70m X 2.10m

BATHROOM

2.70m X 2.20m

W.I.C.

3.40m 

X 1.70m

3 Bedroom
Type F

DUBAI MARINA

01 02
03

04
05

06
3F

FLOOR 2

01 02
03

04
05

06
3F

FLOOR 3-5

      Floor      2-5                        Unit 06

 

 

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

             2-5               

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



f l o o R P l a n s
4  B e d  R o o m



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

4 Bedroom
Type A & B

BEDROOM 1
3.63m X 3.18m

BATHROOM

2.06m 

X 3.19m

LIVING / DINING 
7.98m X 6.53m

MASTER 

BATHROOM

2.80m X3.70m

BALCONY
7.41m X 1.50m

02
4A

MASTER BEDROOM
2.91m X 4.89m

BATHROOM

3.10m 

X 1.80m

MAID’S 

ROOM

2.04m X 3.60m

BALCONY
4.58m X 1.49m

KITCHEN 
4.10m X 2.34m

BEDROOM 2
3.13m X 3.10m

BEDROOM 3
5.35m X 3.08m

HALLWAY
2.85m X 1.85m

POWDER

 ROOM

1.66m 

X 2.55m

05
4B

BALCONY
3.22m X 1.49m

  Floor       49-54        Unit 02 & 05   

                                           

              

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

          49-54       

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

4 Bedroom
Type C

Penthouse

BEDROOM 1
2.80m X 2.99m

BATHROOM

1.55m 

X 4.22m

LIVING / DINING 
6.48m X 5.00m

MASTER 

BATHROOM

2.80m X3.40m

BALCONY
19.86m X 3.76m

01
4C

MASTER BEDROOM
3.87m X 3.21m

BATHROOM

1.64m 

X 2.44m

MAID’S 

ROOM

1.94m X 2.00m

BALCONY
5.07m X 10.27m

KITCHEN 
2.75m X 2.30m

BEDROOM 2
2.86m X 4.02m

BEDROOM 3
2.86m X 4.43m

HALLWAY
2.50m X 4.70m

POWDER

 ROOM

1.26m 

X 1.66m

02

      Floor    55-56                     Unit 01

                                           

              

 Floor                       

 Unit Area                           

 Balcony Area                     

 Total Area                     

          55-56      

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S



developer reserves the right to make revisions/ alterations, at its absolute discretion, without any liability whatsoever. 

4 Bedroom
Type D

Penthouse

MASTER BEDROOM 
3.05m X 4.72m

MASTER 

BATHROOM 

2.25m X 3.38m

LIVING / DINING 
6.50m X 5.10m

BATHROOM

1.90m 

X 2.64m

BEDROOM 3
4.12m X 3.31m

BALCONY
18.33m X 5.08m

02
4D

BATHROOM

1.90m 

X 2.40m

KITCHEN
2.86m X 2.30m

POWDER ROOM

2.25m 

X 1.31m

BEDROOM 2
3.43m X 3.65m

BEDROOM 1
4.10m X 3.10m

MAID’S 

ROOM

2.00m 

X 2.28m

LAUNDRY

2.24m 

X 1.25m

BALCONY
4.28m X 19.50m

01

WALK IN WARDROBE

2.25m X 1.60m

      Floor      55-56 Unit 02  

 Floor         

 Unit Area      

 Balcony Area         

 Total Area 

          55-56      

N

MARINA VIEW

D U B A I  M A R I N A
R E S I D E N C E S




